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-'Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process
L A

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

3

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[suome

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/4



10/3/22, 6:56 PM

JoSAA

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Surat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Surat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Surat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Surat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Surat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Surat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Surat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Surat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Surat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Surat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Surat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Surat
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

10052

11711

602

2607

3877

4660

8957

591

1387

3937

1011

2524

18109

24554

602

3074

4396

7468

11268

591

4292

6229

2113

2935
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Surat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Surat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Surat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Surat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Surat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Surat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Surat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Surat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Surat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Surat

Indian Institute of
Information

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

21451

23323

1909

3837

5407

7992

10121

887

5413

5232

2030

26799

28785

1909

4233

5824

10486

13992

887

6913

6733

3389
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Technology Surat Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Indian Institute of  Electronics and Al ST Female-only 3703 3708
Information Communication (including
Technology Surat Engineering (4 Years, Supernumerary)

Bachelor of Technology)
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