

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Opening and Closing Ranks	
Round No	
3	
Institute Type	
Indian Institute of Information Technology	
Institute Name	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Sur	at
Academic Program	
ALL	
Seat Type / Category	
ALL	
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

## If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10052	18109
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11711	24554
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	602	602
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2607	3074
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3877	4396
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4660	7468
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8957	11268
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	591	591
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1387	4292
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3937	6229
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1011	2113
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2524	2935
	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

722, 0.001 111			000/1/1			
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21451	26799
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23323	28785
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1909	1909
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3837	4233
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5407	5824
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	7992	10486
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10121	13992
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	887	887
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5413	6913
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5232	6733
Indian Institute of Information	Electronics and Communication	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2030	3389

Technology Surat	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology Surat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3703	3708

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





